Companies House 2 88 A (ef)

—— for the record —— Appointment of a Director or

Secretary

X1P624CB
Company Name: ~ DANIELS CHILLED FOODS LIMITED

Company Number: 03102559

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 28/10/2008

New Appointment Details

Position: DIRECTOR Date of Appointment. (05/12/2007
Name: MR JEREMY STUART HUDSON

Consented to Act: 'YES
Psual Residential Address: 94 ARTHURS AVENUE

HARROGATE
NORTH YORKSHIRE
UNITED KINGDOM
HG2 OEH
Date of Birth: 06/06/1968 Nationality: BRITISH
Occupation: FINANCE DIRECTOR

Other Directorships:
02049893 SUN-RIPE LIMITED

01836921 JUICE LIMITED
02041117 JOHNSONS FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE LIMITED
03423270 DANIELS FOODS LIMITED

00330135 BRASH BROTHERS LIMITED

FElectronically Filed Document for Compary Number: 03102559 Page: 1



02712633

01963386

01950388

02193302

01480026

02345325

01947157

00391763

ALL SQUARE FOODS LIMITED

GET FRESH LIMITED

THE NEW COVENT GARDEN SOUP COMPANY LIMITED

BILASH FOODS LIMITED

DANIELS GROUP LIMITED

THE NEW COVENT GARDEN FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

JOHNSONS FRESH PRODUCTS LIMITED

S DANIELS PLC

Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: director Date Authorised: 28/10/2008 Authenticated: Yes (E/W)

End of Electronically Filed Document for Compasry Number: 03102559

Page: 2



