

## 288a (ef)

## **Appointment of a Director or Secretary**



X1P624CB

Company Name: **DANIELS CHILLED FOODS LIMITED** 

Company Number: 03102559

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 28/10/2008

## New <u>Appointment</u> Details

Position: DIRECTOR Date of Appointment: 05/12/2007

Name: MR JEREMY STUART HUDSON

Consented to Act: YES

Usual Residential Address: 94 ARTHURS AVENUE

HARROGATE

NORTH YORKSHIRE UNITED KINGDOM

HG2 0EH

Date of Birth: 06/06/1968 Nationality: BRITISH

Occupation: FINANCE DIRECTOR

Other Directorships:

02049893 SUN-RIPE LIMITED

**01836921 JUICE LIMITED** 

02041117 JOHNSONS FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE LIMITED

03423270 DANIELS FOODS LIMITED

00330135 BRASH BROTHERS LIMITED

02712633	ALL SQUARE FOODS LIMITED
01963386	GET FRESH LIMITED
01950388	THE NEW COVENT GARDEN SOUP COMPANY LIMITED
02193302	BILASH FOODS LIMITED
01480026	DANIELS GROUP LIMITED
02345325	THE NEW COVENT GARDEN FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
01947157	JOHNSONS FRESH PRODUCTS LIMITED
00391765	S DANIELS PLC

## Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: director Date Authorised: 28/10/2008 Authenticated: Yes (E/W)